B4

Boomtown Fair to Norwich (for Events and special services)

Valid from Wednesday 7th of August 2024 to Monday 12th of August 2024

nalional express

Stops

Times

Boomtown Fair
Matterley Estate

10:00

12:00

14:00

Thetford

(for Events and special services)
Norwich Rd, opp Grove Lane,
outside Police Stn

13:20

15:20

17:20

Norwich
(for Events and special services)
Ber St, outside John Lewis

14:10

16:10

18:10

1/1



	Monday

