## national express

## B4 Boomtown Fair to Norwich (for Events and special services)

Valid from Sunday 10th of August 2025 to Monday 11th of August 2025

## Monday

Stops	Times		
<b>Boomtown Fair</b> Matterley Estate	10:00	12:00	14:00
Thetford (for Events and special services) Norwich Rd, opp Grove Lane, outside Police Stn	13:20	15:20	17:20
Norwich (for Events and special services) Ber St, outside John Lewis	14:10	16:10	18:10